
Division Position Name Agency Cell Email
Commissioner PRC Commissioner Gabriel Aguilera 505-795-0713 gabriel.aguilera@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner PRC Commissioner James Ellison 505-490-1274 james.ellison@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner PRC Commissioner (Chair) Pat O'Connell 505-508-9293 pat.oconnell@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner Technical Advisor to Chair O'Connell McLee Kerolle 505-660-3038 mclee.kerolle@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner Technical Advisor to Commissioner Aguilera Cynthia Enriquez 505-699-5648 cynthia.enriquez@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner Technical Advisor to Commissioner Ellison Judith Amer 505-629-2102 judith.amer@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner PRC Commissioner Assistant Jennifer Baca 505-469-3537 jennifer.baca@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner Economist Policy Advisor Miguel Perez 505-819-1902 miguel.perez@prc.nm.gov
Commissioner Research Analyst Arthur O'Donnell 505-309-1671 arthur.o'donnell@prc.nm.gov
Chief of Staff Chief of Staff Cholla Khoury 505-470-8984 cholla.khoury@prc.nm.gov
Chief of Staff Management Analyst Jordan Gutierrez 505-795-4399 jordan.gutierrez@prc.nm.gov
Chief of Staff Public Information Officer Patrick Rodriguez 505-490-7910 patrickj.rodriguez@prc.nm.gov
Chief of Staff Director of Policy Admin Vacant
Chief of Staff Director of Legislative & Intragovernmental Affairs Collin Gillespie 505-235-8013 collin.gillespie@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Chief General Counsel Scott Cameron 505-670-9478 scott.cameron@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Attorney IV Russell Fisk 505-412-5042 russell.fisk@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Special Counsel/ Appellate Specialist Erin Lecocq 505-795-1037 erin.lecocq@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Attorney III Kaythee Hlaing 505-467-9116 kaythee.hlaing@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Attorney IV Robert Lundin 505-216-8569 robert.lundin@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Attoreny IV Alejandro Martinez 505-487-6681 alejandro.martinez@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Attorney II Keven Gedko 505-257-8808 keven.gedko@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Attorney III Erika Avila Stephanz 505-487-0225 erika.stephanz@prc.nm.gov
Office of General Counsel Law Clerk LaurieAnn Santillanes 505-670-4830 laurieann.santillanes@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Chief Hearing Examiner Anthony Medeiros 505-629-2604 anthony.medeiros@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Deputy Chief Hearing Examiner Christopher Ryan 505-670-7421 christopher.ryan@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Hearing Examiner John Kreinkamp 505-795-0146 john.kreienkamp@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Law Clerk Ana Kippenbrock 505-690-4191 ana.kippenbrock@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Hearing Examiner Elizabeth Hurst 505-699-5678 elizabeth.hurst@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Hearing Examiner Hans Muller 505-795-2753 hans.muller@prc.nm.gov
Hearing Examiner Hearing Examiner Tatiana Perez-Valero 505-470-2668 tatiana.perez-valero@prc.nm.gov
Consumer Relations Division Consumer Relations Manager Ryan Jimenez 505-570-7379 Ryan.Jimenez1@prc.nm.gov
Consumer Relations Division COMPLNCE OFFICER-A Henry Trujillo 505-660-4832 henry.trujillo@prc.nm.gov
Consumer Relations Division COMPLNCE OFFICER-O Amanda Armijo 505-570-7379 amanda.armijo@prc.nm.gov
Consumer Relations Division Executive Secretary/Administrative Assistant Amanda Abeyta-Arrieta 505-280-4008 amanda.abeyta@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Division Director II Bradford Borman 505-412-3502 bradford.borman@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Law Clerk Elizabeth Ramirez 505-396-0019 elizabeth.ramirez@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Attorney II Ryan Friedman 505-231-3669 ryan.friedman@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Attorney III Gloria Regensberg 505-231-1320 gloria.regensberg@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division PARALEGL& LGL ASST-A Peggy Martinez-Rael 505-231-9490 peggy.martinez-rael@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Attorney III Joan Ellis 505-551-2687 joan.ellis@prc.nm.gov
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Legal Division General Counsel John Bogatko 505-500-6264 john.bogatko@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division General Counsel Melchior Savarese 505-490-0974 melchiore.savarese@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Attorney Supervisor David Black 505-551-2388 david.black@prc.nm.gov
Legal Division Attorney III Elizabeth Jeffreys 505-795-4656 elizabeth.jeffreys@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division TRANSPORTATION DIVISION DIRECTOR Jesse C. Montoya 505-795-2308 jesse.montoya@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division AMBULANCE/RAILROAD BUREAU CHIEF Kacy Dunn 505-490-5012 kacy.dunn@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division RAILROAD INSPECTOR/INVESTIGATOR           David Armstrong 505-490-0689 david.armstrong@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division AMBULENCE/INSPECTOR INVESTIGATOR Moises Pena 505-819-9709 moises.pena@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division AMBULANCE/RAILROAD COMPLIANCE OFFICER Crystal Boies 505-699-6232 crystal.boies@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division BUS OPS SPEC-O/MOTOR CARRIER INSURANCE Kevan Bay-Bojorquez 505-795-1370 kevan.bay-bojorquez@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division BUS OPS SPEC-B/MOTOR CARRIER ANNUAL REPORTS Christopher Gutierrez 505-490-0489 christopher.gutierrez@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division SUPERVISOR MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS Yvette Hetzer 505-470-9053 yvette.hetzer@prc.nm.gov

Transportation Division
BUS OPS SPEC-O/MOTOR CARRIER 
APPLICATIONS/WARRANTS/   CERTIFICATES Justin Garcia 505-695-8949 justine.garcia@prc.nm.gov

Transportation Division BUS OPS SPEC-A Debbie Garcia 505-487-0867 debbie.garcia1@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division BUREAU CHIEF/COMPLIANCE INVESTIGATIONS Fidel Archuleta 505-470-7990 fidel.archuleta@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division STATE INVESTIGATOR Vince Crespin 505-490-2177 vince.crespin@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division STATE INVESTIGATOR Marcus Erickson 505-795-4445 marcus.erickson@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division STATE INVESTIGATOR Amalia Varela-Padilla 505-470-6954 amalia.padilla1@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division STATE INVESTIGATOR James Martinez 505-490-7194 jamest.martinez@prc.nm.gov
Transportation Division/Landline TRANSPORTATION 505-827-4519
Utility Division Division Director II Ed Rilkoff 505-690-7690 ed.rilkoff@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Utility Case Manager Angelique Herrea 505-795-2926 angelique.herrera@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Special Projects Coordinator III MaryJane Parks 505-469-2157 maryjane.parks@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Bureau Chief Elisha Leyba-Tercero 505-670-3110 elisha.leyba-tercero@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Sr. Public Utilities Economist Marc Tupler 505-470-8460 marc.tupler@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Georgette Ramie 505-231-7237 georgette.ramie@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Christopher Dunn 505-699-7485 christopher.dunn@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Agata Malek 505-551-2721 agata.malek@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Bamadou Ouattara 505-288-6875 bamadou.ouattara@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Edison Jimenez Lopez 505-216-8026 edison.jimenez@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Bureau Chief Gabriella Dasheno 505-470-2201 gabriella.dasheno@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Sr. Public Utilities Economist Jonah Mauldin 505-252-1945 jonah.mauldin@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Felicia Jojola 505-412-8842 felicia.jojola@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Naomi Velasquez 505-379-6110 naomi.velasquez1@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Tyler Crespin 505-670-7159 Tyler.Crespin@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Kai Filion 505-551-2304 Kai.Filion@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Engineering Bureau Chief Vacant
Utility Division ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL II Jack Sidler 505-670-4360 jack.sidler@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL II Daren Zigich 505-670-0916 daren.zigich@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL I Orland Whitney 505-487-6572 orland.whitney@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division ENGINEER INTERN Timothy Martinez 505-309-1982 timothy.martinez@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Telecommunications Bureau Chief Michael Ripperger 505-490-1556 mike.ripperger@prc.nm.gov
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Utility Division ENGINEER INTERN Eugene Evans 505-490-7920 eugene.evans@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Tosin Olofinsao 505-709-8809 oluwatosin.olofinsao@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Public Utilities Economist Brady Tolleson 505-670-8354 brady.tolleson@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division COMPLIANCE OFFICER-A Gilbert Fuentes 505-660-1589 gilbertt.fuentes@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division DOE Community Solar and Energy Assistance Fellow Yvette Viasus yvette.viasus@prc.nm.gov
Utility Division Department of Energy ORISE Fellow Meredith Tidwell meredith.tidwell@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau ENGINEER MANAGER III Jason Montoya 505-946-8314 jasonn.montoya@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau MGT ANALYST-A Tina Cigliano-Sisneros 505-670-3149 tina.cigliano-sisne@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector David Gates 505-490-2958 david.gates@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau SEC,EX LGL/MED/EXE-O Gabriel Cassell 505-629-9603 gabriel.cassell@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Damage Prevention Inspector Ricardo Herrera 505-629-3564 Ricardo.Herrera@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Damage Prevention Supervisor Joaquin Pineda 505-795-0969 joaquin.pineda@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector Margaret Doyle 505-699-2680 margaret.doyle1@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector Kevin Duke 505-470-0042 kevin.duke@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector Antonio Archuleta 505-490-0567 antonio.archuleta@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Supervisor James Stanovcak 505-490-2135 james.stanovcak@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector Zane Ward 505-470-7854 zane.ward@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector David Walters 505-629-3561 david.walters@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Damage Prevention Inspector Joe Lopez 505-231-5204 joe.lopez@prc.nm.gov
Pipeline Safety Bureau Pipeline Safety Inspector Chris C Gutierrez 505-699-8693 chris.gutierrez@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Budget & 
Finance  ASD Director/CFO Miranda Mascarenas 505-231-7239 miranda.mascarenas@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Human 
Resources BUS OPS Jordan Narvaiz 505-206-2221 jordan.narvaiz2@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Budget & 
Finance Financial Coordinator Jose Montano 505-629-2254 jose.montano1@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Budget & 
Finance Financial Specialist-O Jeanine Zertuche 505-257-8602 jeanine.zertuche@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Budget & 
Finance PURCHASING AGENT-A Sammy Quintana 505-670-4493 sammy.quintana2@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Budget & 
Finance Budget and Finance Director Lori Narvaiz 505-699-2929 lori.narvaiz@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Human 
Resources HR Manager II Sarah Valencia 505-396-0272 sarahe.valencia@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Human 
Resources HR Generalist III Vacant
Administrative Services Division Human 
Resources HR Administrative Services Support Kristiana Sandoval 505-321-4629 kristiana.sandoval@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Information 
Technology IT NETWORK ADMIN II Phil Bolton 505-470-8506 phil.bolton@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Information 
Technology IT END USER SUPPORT III Rico Lujan 505-699-6106 rico.lujan@prc.nm.gov
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Administrative Services Division Information 
Technology IT TECHNOLOGY OFFICER Miguel Lujan 505-412-5412 miguel.lujan@prc.nm.gov
Administrative Services Division Information 
Technology PRC Helpdesk prc.helpdesk@prc.nm.gov 

Administrative Services Division Records RECORDS BUREAU CHIEF Melanie Sandoval 505-470-8535 melanie.sandoval@prc.nm.gov

Administrative Services Division Records INFO/REC CLRK,AO-O Nicole Fairchild 505-396-0397 nicole.fairchild@prc.nm.gov

Administrative Services Division Records OFFICE CLRK, GEN-A Sarah Pena 505-372-9229 sarah.pena1@prc.nm.gov

Administrative Services Division Records INFO/REC CLRK,AO-A Margaret Martinez 505-396-0396 margaret.martinez@prc.nm.gov.
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